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Sarja Licens

Miehet 6 wvuotta 0.5 km

Nr

STARTLTISTA

H6
H6
H6
H6
H6
H6
H6
H6

Naiset 6 vuotta 0.5 km

woJdJoULdWN

Jesper Maki-Heittola
Ivar Stubb

Kevin Y1li-Katka
Axel Badckstrom
Vincent Ratts

Jasper Makela

Aatu Istolahti
Alfred Jarf

D6
D6
D6

Miehet 8 wvuotta 1.2 km

12
13
14

Ida Doktar
Isabella Holmgvist
Adina Jarveldinen

H8
H8
H8
H8
H8
H8

Naiset 8 wvuotta 1.2 km

17
18
19
20
21
22

Edward Stubb
Eelis Hansell
Urho Pouttu
Edvin Helenelund
Elias Istolahti
Luca Berg

D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8

Miehet 10 vuotta 1.7 km

25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35

Astrid Nysten
Ines Nordgren
Lilja Karajamaki
Selma Nylund
Wilma Y1li-Katka
Ingrid Grannas
Minea Abacka
Astrid Nysten
Olivia Jarf
Selma Makela
Ellie Bystedt

H10
H10
H10
H10
H10
H10
H10

*k*x ExTime ***

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

*k*x ExTime ***

William Finskas
Aarre Karadjamaki
Liam Doktar
Alexander Grannas
Max Backstrom
Lukas Enberg
Eetu Lummi

*k*x ExTime ***

23.1.2024
20:42

Forening

Vaasan Hiihtajat
Sundom IF
IF Femman
IF Femman
Sundom IF
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman

IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman

Sundom IF

IF Femman

Vaasan Hiihtajat
Solf IK

Vaasan Hiihtajat
Solf IK

IF Femman
IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman
IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Sundom IF

IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Femman
Malax IF
Vaasan Hiihtajat

*k*x ExTime ***

*k*x ExTime ***



Skicup
IF Femman
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18.
18.
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00
00
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Sarja Licens
H10
H10
H10
H10
H10

Naiset 10 vuotta 1.7 km

Nr

45
46
47
48
49

STARTLTISTA

Namn

Vincent Strandvall
Noah Kanto

Robin hartull
Felix Smeds

Theo Sjoberg

D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10

Naiset 16 vuotta 5 km P

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Signe Nordgren
Ellinor Rynéus
Isabella Yli-Katka
Emilia Rantanen
Julia Ostergards
Minea Abacka
Greta Grandell
Saara Heikkinen
Ingrid Hansten
Signe Traskelin
Louise Strandvall

D16
D16
D16

Miehet 14 vuotta 2.5 km

64
65
66

Tilde Finskas
Celina Nordkvist
Oosa Pouttu

H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14

Naiset 14 vuotta 2.5 km

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Vincent Roénngard
Emil Nygard
Liam West
Jonatan Hautala
Linus Smeds
Edvin Smedlund
Adam Knip

Elis Traskelin
Isak Norrgard

D14
D14
D14
D14

*k*x ExTime ***

80
81
82
83

**k*x ExTime ***

Emilia Granholm
Oona Tastula
Filippa Stroém
Emilia Mitts

*k*x ExTime ***x

23.1.2024
20:42

Forening

IF Femman
Malax IF
IF Femman
Sundom IF
Malax IF

IF Femman

IF Femman

IF Femman

Vaasan Hiihtajat
Sundom IF
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Malax IF

Solf IK

IF Femman

IF Femman
IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat

IF Femman
IF Femman
Malax IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
IF Femman
Solf IK

IF Femman

IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman
Malax IF

*k*x ExTime ***

*k*x ExTime ***



Skicup
IF Femman
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.00
12.
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12.
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00
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12.
.00

00
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Sarja Licens

Miehet 12 vuotta 2.5 km

Nr

STARTLTISTA

H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12

Naiset 12 vuotta 2.5 km

86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Ivar Tallgren
Onni Karajamaki
Emil Back
Oliver Stoor
Viljo Pouttu
Alvin Nygard
Viljami Jokelainen
Erik Soéchting
Liam Abonde
Axel Smedlund
Leo Bystedt
Julian Raholm

D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12

*k*x ExTime ***

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

**k*x ExTime ***

Olivia Nysten
Ada Mattila
Saga Nordkvist
Vivian Ratts
Bianca Stroém
Klara Smeds
Emma Mitts

*k*x ExTime ***x

23.1.2024
20:42

Forening

Malax IF

Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman

IF Femman

Vaasan Hiihtajat
IF Femman

Vaasan Hiihtajat
Sundom IF
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Sundom IF

Sundom IF

Solf IK

IF Femman
Vaasan Hiihtajat
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
IF Femman
Sundom IF
Malax IF

*k*x ExTime ***

*k*x ExTime ***



